
Upto the quarter ending: 30.09.2024
No. of claims only

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP 

 Total 

Motor 
 Health 

 Personal 

Accident 
  Travel 

 Total 

Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 

Miscellan

eous 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 4,017        1,890     332       2,222     78,354      1,45,610    2,23,964    5,58,000      3,351       106       5,61,457      1,320                         1,620      2,411                                      49                                          -                 -                 4,789       8,01,849      

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 3,263        2,903     138       3,041     3,13,484    24,312      3,37,796    15,96,219    6,584       52        16,02,855    412                           357        3,200                                      7                                            3,89,254          -                 25,993     23,66,178    

(b) Reopened during the Period 231          90         8           98         3,954        2,702        6,656        5,690          421          1          6,112          61                             32          160                                         1                                            -                 -                 366         13,717        
(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)

(i)__________

(ii)

3 Claims Settled during the period

(a) paid during the period 1,546        1,808     142       1,950     2,66,905    20,795      2,87,700    16,16,037    5,471       82        16,21,590    245                           249        2,271                                      2                                            3,89,254          -                 20,375     23,25,182    

(b) Other adjustment(to be specified)

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 967          790       25         815       15,228      3,823        19,051      1,72,911      1,544       28        1,74,483      191                           115        696                                         1                                            -                 -                 3,604       1,99,923      
Other Adjustment.

(i) claims closed without payment

89            107       14         121       862          493          1,355        14,876        54            -       14,930        4                              9           56                                          1                                            -                 -                 109         16,674        

5

 Unclaimed (Pending claims which are 

transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the 

mandatory period as prescribed by the 

Authority)

6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 1,551        865       48         913       78,463      11,080      89,543      2,43,619      1,180       27        2,44,826      150                           70          1,169                                      2                                            -                 -                 3,885       3,42,109      

3 months to 6 months 766          384       28         412       17,761      9,251        27,012      26,403        493          3          26,899        103                           75          580                                         5                                            -                 -                 767         56,619        

6months to 1 year 923          227       59         286       9,089        16,032      25,121      39,950        483          15        40,448        182                           75          471                                         13                                          -                 -                 548         68,067        
1year and above 1,669        702       162       864       7,484        1,11,150    1,18,634    46,113        1,131       4          47,248        971                           1,363      528                                         33                                          -                 -                 1,860       1,73,170      

Upto the quarter ending 30.09.2024

(Amount in Rs. Lakhs)

Sl. No. Claims Experience  Fire 
 Marine 

Cargo 

 Marine 

Hull 

 Total 

Marine 
 Motor OD  Motor TP 

 Total 

Motor 
 Health 

 Personal 

Accident 
  Travel 

 Total 

Health 

 Workmen’s 

Compensation/ 

Employer’s liability 

 Public/ 

Product 

Liability 

 Engineering  Aviation 
 Crop 

Insurance 

 Other 

segments ** 

 

Miscellan

eous 

 Total 

1 Claims O/S at the beginning of the period 3,09,420    20,993   49,109   70,102   66,291      9,21,437    9,87,729    1,49,071      14,616      398       1,64,086      8,813                         12,784    99,777                                     6,078                                      47,091             -                 29,267     17,35,147    

2 Claims reported during the period

(a) Booked During the period 1,11,692    14,917   3,412     18,328   1,18,731    1,60,377    2,79,108    4,68,501      19,789      337       4,88,626      1,265                         3,096      28,900                                     2,039                                      24,759             -                 23,194     9,81,009      

(b) Reopened during the Period 13,042      328       -494      -166      4,364        11,765      16,129      1,670          1,409       1          3,079          159                           262        344                                         68                                          -                 -                 424         33,341        

(c) Other Adjustment (to be specified)
(i)__________
(ii)

3 Claims Settled during the period

(a) paid during the period
(b) Other Adjustment ( to be specified)
(i)_______
(ii)_______56,652      8,117     11,846   19,963   92,783      1,79,507    2,72,290    4,16,974      14,942      459       4,32,376      986                           1,793      6,029                                      108                                         24,759             -                 9,657       8,24,612      

(b) Other Adjustment(to be specified)(i)

4 Claims Repudiated during the period 4,388        2,510     145       2,655     6,741        14,102      20,843      11,016        4,040       106       15,162        163                           330        2,610                                      1                                            -                 -                 2,841       48,993        
Other Adjustment.

(i) claims closed without payment 263          21         -31        -9         91            1,473        1,564        25,045        59            -       25,105        -0                             -1          -318                                        -1,154                                     -                 -                 36           25,485        

5  Unclaimed (Pending claims which are transferred to Unclaimed A/c. after the mandatory period as prescribed by the Authority)

6 Claims O/S at End of the period

Less than  3months 54,795      5,061     2,565     7,625     40,532      73,190      1,13,722    51,595        4,523       11        56,129        325                           1,730      15,140                                     218                                         55,902             -                 10,086     3,15,672      

3 months to 6 months 37,076      1,810     361       2,171     18,040      62,029      80,069      20,939        2,231       1          23,171        261                           919        8,047                                      2,626                                      192                 -                 4,581       1,59,114      

6months to 1 year 76,998      2,530     3,822     6,351     12,698      1,07,394    1,20,091    15,222        1,626       14        16,862        378                           3,524      21,809                                     1,345                                      -                 -                 5,097       2,52,456      

1year and above 1,55,857    14,824   33,119   47,943   12,883      7,12,666    7,25,549    16,117        5,154       2          21,273        2,927                         11,899    58,639                                     4,354                                      -                 -                 17,792     10,46,232    

Date of Upload: 15-04-2025

Report Version: 2

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves

Notes:- 

(a) The Claims O/S figures are consistent with all relevant NL forms

(b) Repudiated means rejected, partial rejection on account of policy terms and conditions

(c) Claim o/s should be exclusive of IBNR AND IBNER reserves 

FORM NL-37-CLAIMS DATA

UNITED INDIA INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

Page 1 of 1


